DS2500
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DS2500  l  UMBRA
FLUSH MOUNT SLIDING DOOR LOCK
OUR
SLIMMEST
MORTICE

ON REQUEST
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
HOW TO ORDER
LOCK SET
OPTION FINISH CAM KIT CYLINDER KEEPER FIXING
SCREWS
FURNITURE
PACKER
KEEPER
PACKER
DS2500
Double Lock Set
Int. & Ext. Cylinders
Powder coat
Cam A:
to suit
25-45mm
extrusion
or
Cam B:
to suit
45-55mm
extrusion
C4 Pin
Cylinder
DN1291
Flush
Keeper
or
DN1293
Surface
Keeper
M4 x 26
M4 x 35
to suit
25-45mm
extrusion
M4 x 43
M4 x 50
to suit
45-55mm
extrusion
2mm Black
Polesium
packer
5mm Black
Polesium
packer
to suit
DN1293
Keeper
DS2501
Latch Set
No Cylinders
Powder coat - Cylinder
Plug
DS2505
Lock Set
Interior Cylinders
Powder coat
Cam A:
to suit
25-55mm
extrusion
in this
configuration
C4 Pin
Cylinder
&